TYPE  EVR-500
            8
Dimensions L0 L1 L2 L3 L4 H1 H2 H3 W1 W2 W3 4-ᶲC
EVR-500 922 267 195 580 20 475 90 195 320 388 245 4-ᶲ18
    TYPE  EVR-500
            9
Technical Data TYPE EVR-500
50 Hz 60 Hz

Connection           Inlet DIN 100  100
                             Outlet DIN 100  100
Ordering Information
TYPE EVR-500
50 Hz 60 Hz
EVR-500
400V, 50/60Hz (IEC)
400V, 60Hz (NEMA)
662001
662001
662003
EVR-500B with bypass
400V, 50/60Hz (IEC)
400V, 60Hz (NEMA)
662011
662011
662013
EVR-500M with magnetic drive
400V, 50/60Hz (IEC)
400V, 60Hz (NEMA)
662021
662021
662023
EVR-500BM with bypass & magnetic drive
400V, 50/60Hz (IEC)
400V, 60Hz (NEMA)
662031
662031